
 
 
 

NAME OF COORDINATOR:  EMAIL:  

ORGANIZATION/ COMPANY/SCHOOL:  MOBILE NO.:  
 

CLEANUP SITE DESCRIPTION  
  

Type of Environment (choose one):  Mode of Collection (choose one): 
  

   Saltwater (Ocean/Bay/Estuary)    Land (beach, shoreline or inland) 
        
   Freshwater (River/Stream/Lake)     Underwater 
        
   Inland (No Water Body Present) (Canals/Estero)    Watercraft (powerboat, sailboat, banca, etc.) 
        
CLEANUP SITE LOCATION 

           
Cleanup Site Name (beach, river, park, etc.):  
           
Province:  City/Municipality & Barangay:  
            
Country: PHILIPPINES Nearest Landmark:   
            CLEANUP SUMMARY 
 
Month September Day:  Year:  Total Number of Volunteers at this site:  Adults:  Children:  

Males:  Females:  
Total Weight of Trash Collected:  kilos or  lbs. Total Number of Trash Bags Filled:  
  
Estimated Distance Cleaned: 1/4 1/2 3/4 1 2 3 4 5 (choose) Other:  
 
Distance Measured In:  Miles or  Kilometers  (choose one)  

 
MOST UNUSUAL ITEM(S) COLLECTED:  

   
1.  2. 3. 
   
 

 

SUMMARIZE ALL DATA 
COLLECTED AND MAY 
BE SUBMITTED ON-LINE 
AT: 
 
https://sites.google.com
/site/iccphilippines/  

PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM ALONG WITH ALL DATA FORMS 
IMMEDIATELY TO THE ICC NATIONAL COORDINATOR. 
 
IF YOU’RE UNABLE TO DO SO, PLEASE MAIL OR EMAIL THIS FORM: 
 
EMAIL:          iccphilippines@gmail.com   
MAIL:            RADM Geronimo P Reyes PCGA 
                     PHILIPPINE COAST GUARD AUXILIARY 
                     Units 8 & 9, CCP Bay Terminal, CCP Complex, Roxas  

Blvd., Pasay City 1900 
 

    

peter.tay@pcga609boracay.org

CAPT PETER TAY PCGA

COAST GUARD SQUADRON 609TH

0920 970 2728



*

*

BORACAY WHITE BEACH/ DINIWID BEACH/ PUKA BEACH/ ILILGAN BEACH/ BULABOG BEACH/ MANGROVE AREA/ TAMBISAAN BEACH/ CATICLAN BEACH

MALAY / YAPAK / BALABG / MANOC-MANOC / CATICLAN

AKLAN

THE BEST ISLAND IN PHILIPPINES

16

1560

2017

156

562

842

2340

293

16

CONDOMS ALONG THE BEACH

TIRES IN THE BEACH FRONT

SYRINGES



 

 
 

 MOST LIKELY TO FIND ITEMS   MOST LIKELY TO FIND ITEMS 
      
 Cigarette Butts   Beverage Bottles (Plastic) 
     
 Food Wrappers (candy, chips, etc.)    Beverage Bottles (Glass) 
     
 Take Out/Away Containers (Plastic)    Beverage Cans 
     
 Take Out/Away Containers (Foam)    Grocery Bags (Plastic) 
     
 Bottle Caps (Plastic)   Other Plastic Bags 
     
 Bottle Caps (Metal)   Paper Bags 
     
 Lids (Plastic)   Cups & Plates (Paper) 
      
 Straws/Stirrers   Cups & Plates (Plastic) 
      
 Forks, Knives, Spoons   Cups & Plates (Foam) 
 

 FISHING GEAR:   PACKAGING MATERIALS: 
     
 Fishing Buoys, Pots & Traps   6 - Pack Holders 
     
 Fishing Net & Pieces   Other Plastic/Foam Packaging 
     
 Rope (1 yard/meter=1 piece)   Other Plastic Bottles (oil, bleach, etc.) 
     
 Fishing Line (1 yard/meter=1 piece)   Strapping Bands 
     

 OTHER TRASH:   Tobacco/Cigarette Packaging/Wrappers 
    
 Appliances (refrigerators, washers, etc.)   PERSONAL HYGIENE: 
     
 Balloons   Condoms 
     
 Cigar Tips   Diapers 
     
 Cigarette Lighters   Syringes 
     
 Construction Materials   Sanitary Napkins, Tampons & Applicators 
     
 Tires   TINY TRASH LESS THAN 2.5 cm 
     
 Toys   Foam Pieces 
     
 Shoes/Slippers   Glass Pieces 
     
 Cloth/clothing         Plastic Pieces 

 

 Fireworks 
 

   ITEMS OF LOCAL CONCERN   
 1.  2.  3. 

 DEAD / INJURED ANIMAL STATUS ENTANGLED TYPE OF ENTANGLEMENT ITEM 
  Dead or Injured Yes or No  
    
 

23,050

3,390

1,101

1,973

1,128

1,627

826

1,583

206

1,878

1,575

744

931

593

202

350

286

133

7

115

109

91

40

123

148

31

278

10

37

334

87

71

81

72

119

112

6

25

38

3

25

306

538

1,878

CIGARETTE BUTTS

FOOD WRAPPERS 

23050

3390

713

BEVERAGE BOTTLES

0

N/A

N/A


