## COORDINATOR OCEAN TRASH DATA FORM



## **DEAR CLEANUP COORDINATOR:**

https://sites.google.com

/site/iccphilippines/

Thank you for your hard work, dedication and valuable time spent for this important cause! We appreciate your commitment and passion for trash free seas.

Before you complete this form, compile all data from the Volunteer Ocean Trash Data Form. For each item of trash, add the total number of pieces and enter this number in the "Total" box on the back of this data form. Numbers are the only valid form of data, so please DO NOT use words or check marks in the boxes next to ocean trash items.

NAME OF COOF	RDINATOR: N/ COMPANY/SCHOOL:		ER TAY PCG Uard squade		EMAIL: _peto		cga609bora 20 970 27		
<b>CLEANUP SITE</b>	DESCRIPTION								
Type of Environment (choose one):  Mode of Collection (choose one):									
Salt	water (Ocean/Bay/Estuary)	1	*	Land (beach	, shoreline or i	nland)			
Freshwater (River/Stream/Lake)				Underwater	, 61101011110 01 11	nana,			
	, ,	,							
* Inlai	nd (No Water Body Present	) (Canals/Estero)		Watercraft (p	oowerboat, sail	boat, ba	nca, etc.)		
<b>CLEANUP SITE</b>	LOCATION		Text						
Cleanup Site Nam	ne (beach, river, park, etc.):	BORACAY WHITE BEACH/	DINIWID BEACH/ PUKA BEACH	I/ ILILGAN BEACH/ BULABO	OG BEACH/ MANGROVE A	REA/ TAMBIS	AAN BEACH/ CATIO	LAN BEACH	
Province:	AKLAN		City/Municipalit	y & Barangay:	MALAY / YAPAK	/ BALABG /	MANOC-MANO	C / CATICL	
Country: PHILIPPINES			Nearest Landmark:		THE BEST ISLAND IN PHILIPPINES			ES	
CLEANUP SUMI		<del></del>	Trodrost Landing						
CLEANUP SUM	WARI								
Month Septem	nber Day: 16 Y	/ear: <b>2017</b>	Total Number of	Volunteers at th	<del>-</del>	1560	Children:	156	
T-+-! \\/-:-/-+ -£ T	and Online to do	Lillanan	U	Tatal Navada and	Males:	562	Females:	842	
Total Weight of Trash Collected: 2340 kilos or lbs. Total Number of Trash Bags Filled: 293								3	
Estimated Distance Cleaned: 1/4 1/2 3/4 1 2 3 4 5 (choose) Other:									
Distance Measure	ed In: Miles or	<b>16</b> Kilo	ometers (choose	one)					
MOST UNUSUA	L ITEM(S) COLLECTED:								
1. CONDOMS A	ALONG THE BEACH	2. TIRES IN T	HE BEACH FR	ONT 3. S	YRINGES				
COLLI	MARIZE ALL DATA ECTED AND MAY UBMITTED ON-LINE	DenED	IMMEDIA	RETURN THIS ATELY TO THE ICC RE UNABLE TO DO	NATIONAL COO	RDINATOR	₹.		

EMAIL:

MAIL:

iccphilippines@gmail.com RADM Geronimo P Reyes PCGA

Blvd., Pasay City 1900

PHILIPPINE COAST GUARD AUXILIARY

Units 8 & 9, CCP Bay Terminal, CCP Complex, Roxas

## **TRASH COLLECTED**

Please DO NOT use words or check marks.
Only numbers are useful data

тотаL# **28** 

**EXAMPLE** 

Plastic Bags

TOTAL #	MOST LIKELY TO FIND ITEMS		TOTAL#	MOST LIKELY TO FIND ITEMS			
23,050	Cigarette Butts		1,878	Beverage Bottles (Plastic)			
3,390	Food Wrappers (candy, chips, etc.)		1,575	Beverage Bottles (Glass)			
1,101	Take Out/Away Containers (Plastic)		744	Beverage Cans			
1,973	Take Out/Away Containers (Foam)		931	Grocery Bags (Plastic)			
1,128	Bottle Caps (Plastic)		593	Other Plastic Bags			
1,627	Bottle Caps (Metal)		202	Paper Bags			
826	Lids (Plastic)		350	Cups & Plates (Paper)			
1,583	Straws/Stirrers		286	Cups & Plates (Plastic)			
206	Forks, Knives, Spoons		133	Cups & Plates (Foam)			
TOTAL #	FISHING GEAR:		TOTAL#	PACKAGING MATERIALS:			
7	Fishing Buoys, Pots & Traps		40	6 - Pack Holders			
109	Fishing Net & Pieces		123	ther Plastic/Foam Packaging			
115	Rope (1 yard/meter=1 piece)		148	Other Plastic Bottles (oil, bleach, etc.)			
91	Fishing Line (1 yard/meter=1 piece)		31	Strapping Bands			
TOTAL #	OTHER TRASH:		278	Tobacco/Cigarette Packaging/Wrappers			
10	Appliances (refrigerators, washers, etc.)		TOTAL#	PERSONAL HYGIENE:			
37	Balloons		25	Condoms			
334	Cigar Tips		38	Diapers			
87	Cigarette Lighters		3	Syringes			
71	Construction Materials		25	Sanitary Napkins, Tampons & Applicators			
81	Tires		TOTAL#	TINY TRASH LESS THAN 2.5 cm			
72	Toys		306	Foam Pieces			
119	Shoes/Slippers		538	Glass Pieces			
112	Cloth/clothing			Plastic Pieces			
6 TOTAL#	Fireworks			TOTAL#			
TOTAL#	1 CICARETTE BUTTS 2200	ITEMS OF L		ERN			
23050 TOTAL#	1. CIGARETTE BUTTS 3390 DEAD / INJURED ANIMAL	2. <b>FOOD W</b>	RAPPER	1,878 3. BEVERAGE BOTTLES ENTANGLED TYPE OF ENTANGLEMENT ITEM			
0	N/A	Dead or Inju		Yes or No N/A			